
OCtober 21, 2021 CCRC Attendance

First Name Last Name Email Company
Matthew Allshouse matt.allshouse at audubon.org
Pelayo Alvarez pelayo.alvarez at audubon.org Audubon California
Alyson Aquino alyson.aquino at usda.gov USDA-NRCS
Stetcyn Arrington stetcyn at agramarketing.com Agra Marketing
Nora Bales ebales at calpoly.edu Cal Poly SLO
sheila barry sbarry at ucanr.edu university of ca cooperative extension
Katie Bergman katie.bergmann at usda.gov NRCS
Michael Bowen michael.bowen at scc.ca.gov
Katherine Boxer katherine.boxer at acrcd.org Alameda County RCD
Robert Brostrom robert.brostrom at acgov.org
Ryan Brown rbrown63 at wm.com Waste Management 

Dan Brumbaugh dan at elkhornslough.org
Elkhorn Slough Natl. Estuarine Research 
Reserve

Timothy Burroughs tburroughs at stopwaste.org StopWaste
Robert Carling rwcarling at cityoflivermore.net City of Livermore
Jackie Charbonneau jackie.charbonneau at usda.gov USDA NRCS
Courtney Coon courtney.coon at acrcd.org ACRCD
Renee Culver renee.culver at nexteraenergy.com NextEra Energy
Ari De Lara ariel.delara at usda.gov USDA-NRCS
Denise Defreese grassluver70 at gmail.com Vollmar Natural Lands
Liz DiGiorgio info at ag-trust.org Agricultural-Natural Resources Trust
Jacob Dixon jdixon08 at calpoly.edu Cal Poly SLO
Lorrie Flint leflint at sbcglobal.net Earth Knowledge, Inc.

Angel Fong angel.fong at calrecycle.ca.gov California Environmental Protection Agency

Lawrence Ford ldfordrangeland at icloud.com
LD Ford, Consultants in Rangeland 
Conservation Science

Douglas Freitas freitas.douglas.p at gmail.com Mission Livestock
Jim Goff jimgoff at att.net Alameda county 
Grey Hayes gfhayes at calpoly.edu Cal Poly Swanton Pacific Ranch
Ling He ling.he at usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service
Avra Heller avra.heller at scc.ca.gov California State Coastal Conservancy
Jessie Henderson-McBean jhenderson-mcbean at swca.com SWCA Environmental Consultants
Omar Hernandez omar.hernandez at visionrecycling.com Vision Recycling 
Omar Hernandez omar.hernandez at visionrecycling.com Vision Recycling 
Alex Hirth ahirth at sequoiaeco.com Sequoia Ecological Consulting

Ian Howell ian.howell at acrcd.org
Alameda County Resource Conservation 
District

Dina Iden dina at lomaprietarcd.org Loma Prieta Resource Conservation Distri
Richard King rking1675 at gmail.com none
Aaron Lee alee312 at calpoly.edu Cal Poly San Luis Obispo
Clayton Lynch clayton at agramarketing.com Agra Marketing
Eric Lynch elynch2 at wm.com Waste Management
Doug Millar doug at sanmateorcd.org San Mateo RCD
Catie Mong cmong at pointblue.org NRCS / Point Blue
Nancy Mueller nancyjm1960 at yahoo.com 3 Calhoun Sisters Ranch
Cortney Newby cfnewby at calpoly.edu Swanton Pacific Ranch
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Chris Oakes hill_hiker at hotmail.com Merritt College
Beto Ochoa beto at zankerrecycling.com Z-Best Composting
Eric Pasewalk epasewa1 at wm.com Waste Management
Joe Paulo Paulo Farms
Tricia Pontau pepontau at cityoflivermore.net City of Livermore
Trevor Probert TProbert at stopwaste.org StopWaste
Devii Rao drorao at ucanr.edu UCCE

Felix Ratcliff felixratcliff at gmail.com
LDFord, Consultants in Rangeland 
Conservation Science

Lewis Reed lreed at openspace.org Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District
Susan Reed urbanagility at gmail.com
Megan Robinson mrobinson at openspaceauthority.org Santa Clara Valley Open Space
Allison Rodacker allison.rodacker at acrcd.org ACRCD
Allison Rofe arofe at ebparks.org EBRPD
Andy Ross aaross at cityoflivermore.net City of Livermore
Walter Ruzzo waltruzzo at gmail.com Cal Poly San Luis Obispo
Rebecca Ryals rryals at ucmerced.edu University of California, Merced
Dave Sadoff dsadoff1 at gmail.com StopWaste
Kelly Schoonmaker kschoonmaker at stopwaste.org StopWaste
Paige Stanley paige.stanley at berkeley.edu University of California, Berkeley
Kathleen Strickley kathleen.strickley at calrecycle.ca.gov
Karen Swaim kswaim at swaimbio.com Swaim Biological Inc.
Darrel Sweet dsweet at cattlemen.net Sweet Ranch
Karen Sweet ksweet at cattlemen.net Alameda County RCD
Mark Swisher mswisher at calpoly.edu Swanton Pacific Ranch
Hannah Tikalsky hannah-tikalsky at carcd.org CARCD & Zero Foodprint
Linda Timmons lindactimmons11 at yahoo.com None
Jennifer Trevis jennifer.trevis at acrcd.org ACRCD
Darek Trowbridge darek at oldworldwinery.com OLD WORLD WINERY
Paul Weber paul.weber at sonoma-county.org Sonoma County Regional Parks
Paul Weber paul.weber at sonoma-county.org Sonoma County Regional Parks

Kent Wegener kentwegener at gmail.com
Volunteer organizations, Trees for Oakland & 
UNA-USA East Bay Chapter

John Wick johnwick at sonic.net Nicasio Native Grass Ranch
Andrea Williams awilliams at cnps.org California Native Plant Society
Heather Williams Heather.Williams at calrecycle.ca.gov CalRecycle
Tommy Williams santacruzcattle at gmail.com N bar A Ranch 
Stewart Wilson swilso49 at calpoly.edu Cal Poly-SLO
Veronica Yovovich vyovovich at gmail.com Panthera
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